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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.62 792 F 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:16.68 773 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:16.95 769 F 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:17.33 762 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:17.53 759 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:17.81 754 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:17.84 754 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:17.89 753 F 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:18.65 741 S 22/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

2:18.65 741 H 09/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

2:18.70 740 C 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:18.71 740 F 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:18.77 739 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:18.98 735 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:19.26 731 F 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:19.39 729 H 22/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

2:19.44 728 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:19.81 722 F 18/02/23 2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2 Glasgow  1

2:19.86 722 H 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:20.24 716 F 22/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

2:20.24 716 F 23/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

2:20.44 713 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:20.46 712 C 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:20.91 706 H 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Millfield 1

2:21.03 704 H 01/03/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

2:21.05 704 C 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Millfield 1

2:21.17 702 F 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1
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2:21.17 702 F 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:21.19 701 C 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:21.60 695 F 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Millfield 1

2:21.76 693 F 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:22.15 687 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Millfield 1

2:22.16 687 H 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:22.50 682 F 07/02/20 FFN Golden Tour International de Nice Nice France  1

2:22.71 679 F 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

2:22.74 679 H 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:23.05 674 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:23.32 671 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

2:23.35 670  21/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy Millfield 1

2:23.65 666 F 17/01/20 53e Challenge International de Geneve Geneva Millfield 1

2:23.68 666 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:23.77 664 H 07/02/20 FFN Golden Tour International de Nice Nice France  1

2:24.39 656 H 17/01/20 53e Challenge International de Geneve Geneva Millfield 1

2:25.19 645 F 02/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

2:25.92 635 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

2:25.95 635 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

2:26.39 629 H 19/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

2:26.74 625 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

2:26.86 623 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Millfield 1

2:26.88 623 F 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:27.56 614 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

2:27.66 613 H 02/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

2:27.85 611 H 24/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:28.26 606 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Millfield 1

2:29.23 594 F 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:29.76 588 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

2:31.57 567 F 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

2:31.80 564 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:31.97 562 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

2:32.66 555 H 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:33.10 550 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Bracknell 1

2:33.41 547 H 16/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Bracknell 1

2:33.83 542 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

2:34.03 540 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

2:34.03 540 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:38.82 493 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

2:38.82 493 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:47.00 424 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Alton & Dist 1

2:54.87 369 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Bracknell 1

3:31.52 208 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 1

3:35.21 198 H 01/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Alton & Dist 1

3:40.91 183 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Alton & Dist 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.89 753 F 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:18.98 735 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:21.17 702 F 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:22.16 687 H 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:19.26 731 F 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:20.44 713 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1
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2:20.44 713 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:15.62 792 F 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:16.68 773 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:18.70 740 C 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:19.86 722 H 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:17.81 754 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:18.77 739 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:19.81 722 F 18/02/23 2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2 Glasgow  1

2:16.95 769 F 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:17.84 754 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:20.46 712 C 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:22.74 679 H 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

2:21.76 693 F 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:23.68 666 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:18.71 740 F 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:19.44 728 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:21.19 701 C 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:23.05 674 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:18.65 741 H 09/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

2:17.53 759 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:17.33 762 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:21.05 704 C 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Millfield 1

2:22.15 687 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Millfield 1

2:21.03 704 H 01/03/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

2:22.50 682 F 07/02/20 FFN Golden Tour International de Nice Nice France  1

2:23.77 664 H 07/02/20 FFN Golden Tour International de Nice Nice France  1

2:23.65 666 F 17/01/20 53e Challenge International de Geneve Geneva Millfield 1

2:24.39 656 H 17/01/20 53e Challenge International de Geneve Geneva Millfield 1

2:20.24 716 F 23/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

2:20.24 716 F 22/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

2:18.65 741 S 22/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

2:19.39 729 H 22/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

2:23.35 670  21/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy Millfield 1

2:21.60 695 F 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Millfield 1

2:20.91 706 H 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Millfield 1

2:23.32 671 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

2:25.19 645 F 02/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

2:27.66 613 H 02/02/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

2:26.39 629 H 19/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

2:22.71 679 F 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

2:26.74 625 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

2:25.95 635 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

2:25.92 635 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

2:27.85 611 H 24/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:26.86 623 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Millfield 1

2:26.88 623 F 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:32.66 555 H 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:28.26 606 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Millfield 1

2:29.23 594 F 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:31.80 564 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:31.97 562 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

2:27.56 614 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

2:29.76 588 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

2:31.57 567 F 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1
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2:33.83 542 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

2:34.03 540 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

2:34.03 540 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:38.82 493 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:38.82 493 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Millfield 1

2:33.41 547 H 16/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Bracknell 1

2:33.10 550 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Bracknell 1

2:54.87 369 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Bracknell 1

2:47.00 424 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Alton & Dist 1

3:35.21 198 H 01/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Alton & Dist 1

3:31.52 208 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 1

3:40.91 183 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Alton & Dist 1
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